

Acalanes Baseball Sponsorship

www.acalanesbaseball.org

Acalanes High School baseball is funded almost entirely by the generosity of the family and friends of the players. To fund the operating needs of the program, including facility maintenance and improvements, we are seeking business sponsors for the first time. The Acalanes Dons baseball team had an amazing season in 2024 finishing with a 23-4 record, and reaching the semi-finals of the North Coast Section Championships where they lost to a team ranked 14th in the country. The number of fans attending the games last year brought a lot of energy and made the season even more exciting for the players.

We have designed three sponsorship levels that will each provide your business with different levels of promotion on our brand-new website and social media presence, as well as at the Acalanes Baseball field. We are also planning a first ever baseball program/media guide where all sponsors will be acknowledged*.

Platinum Sponsor - \$4,000

- Limited to one exclusive platinum sponsor
- Your business logo on the varsity pre-game shirts (on sleeve)
- 4x6 banner of your business logo/name at the Acalanes baseball field featured prominently as a platinum sponsor
- Logo/name of business featured as a platinum sponsor on the brand new Acalanes Baseball website, with a link to your business website
- Five tweets from the Acalanes Baseball site recognizing your business as a platinum sponsor

Home Run Sponsor - \$1,000

- 4x4 banner of your business logo/name at the Acalanes baseball field featured prominently as a Home Run sponsor
- Logo and name of your business featured as a Home Run sponsor on the brand new Acalanes Baseball website, with a link to your business website
- Five tweets from the Acalanes Baseball site recognizing your business as a Home Run Sponsor

Base Hit Sponsor - \$500

- Logo and name of your business featured as a Base Hit sponsor on the brand new Acalanes
 Baseball website, with a link to your business website
- Five tweets from the Acalanes Baseball site recognizing your business as a Base Hit Sponsor

The Acalanes Baseball Foundation, Inc. (Tax ID / EIN #99-3828741) is a parent run organization. The organization is organized exclusively for purposes pursuant to section 501(c)(3) of the Internal Revenue Code and is exempt from federal income tax under IRC Section 501 (c)(3). All donations made to the Foundation will be tax deductible by the donor.

*We are planning the first ever Acalanes Baseball program/media guide for print and/or online distribution during the season; we do not guarantee this will be completed in time for the season.